CSS150 Series
Features
u Wide Range AC Input
u Low profile, Industry Standard Footprint
u Global Safety Agency Compliance
u Dual input fuses
150W, 3 x 5” AC-DC Medical Power Supplies
(1) Derate linearly to 90W convection rating from 90 to 100VAC input.

	 MTBF	 -	 180,000 (MIL-217F-HDBK)
	 Weight (Typ)	 g	 340g
	 Size (LxWxH)	 mm	 127 x 76.4 x 33mm (including underside components)
	 Size (LxWxH)	 in	 5 x 3 x 1.3” (including underside components)
	 Warranty	 yrs	 Two Years
Specifications
Key Market Segments & Applications
*Safety certified for AC input only
Revision B5: Jun 2022
* Factory set at 12.2V at zero load
CSS150 Series
Outline Drawing
			   Maximum	 Maximum	 Maximum	 Maximum
		  Output	 Current	 Power	 Current	 Power
	 Model	 Voltage (V)	 Convection (A)	 Convection (W)	 Forced Air	 Forced Air
	 CSS150-12	 12V*	 8.3A	 100W	 12.5A	 150W
	 CSS150-15	 15V	 6.7A	 100W	 10A	 150W
	 CSS150-24	 24V	 4.2A	 100W	 6.3A	 150W
	 CSS150-36	 36V	 2.8A	 100W	 4.2A	 150W
	 CSS150-48	 48V	 2.1A	 100W	 3.1A	 150W
Model Selector
Connectors (not supplied)
u	Input Connector mates with Molex Housing 09-50-3031 or